Version: V1.0
Overview
AOM-2100D(P) series POE Media Converter is the ideal solution for powering remote devices such as
IP phones, video cameras, wireless access points, alarms, traffic controllers, sensors and tracking
devices, which is located 100M far from the PSE converter, which support IEEE802.3af/at.
AOM-2100D(P) features a 100/1000Base-X fiber port and a 10/100/1000Base-TX twisted-pair port;
flexible application for 100M or 1000M fiber optic network, easily upgrade from 100M into 1000M fiber
network by changing SFP transceiver only.

Version: V1.0
Technical Specifications
Order Information
Part No. Description
AOM-2100DP-SFP-E24W 10/100/1000M PSE,Ext. AC-DC24V1A (Default)
AOM-2100DP-SFP-E65W 10/100/1000M PSE,Ext. AC-DC52V1.25A (Optional)
AOM-2100D-SFP-EA 10/100/1000M ,Ext. AC-DC5V1A
Model No. AOM-2100DP AOM-2100D
Standards
IEEE802.3 10Base-T
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX
IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T